
Awesome Grand Prix 2019-CAT 3/4 MEN + JR MEN NC
June 15, 2019
Wave A (Men)
35.20 km, 44 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 50:06 - 42.15 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 44
1 309 HAUGHIAN, andrew PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC99201      CAN 100 619 992 49 50:06 42.15 1:07 1:06 1:11 1:14 1:06 1:07 1:10 1:10 1:10 1:00
2 312 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC98980      CAN 100 364 555 13 50:14 0'08" 42.04 1:13 1:06 1:11 1:12 1:11 1:07 1:10 1:10 1:10 1:07
3 350 CROCKER, Aedan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Junior 17 Men BC095568      CAN 100 488 632 27 50:45 0'39" 41.61 1:12 1:07 1:10 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:08 1:13 1:17 1:01
4 301 UTLEY, Martin PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC99244      CAN 100 754 321 33 50:46 "    41.61 1:13 1:06 1:09 1:12 1:10 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:02
5 308 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC40679      CAN 100 896 270 71 "    "    "    1:13 1:05 1:09 1:12 1:09 1:06 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:01
6 307 KLASSEN, Jesse Independant maple ridge British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men PR010587      CAN 100 609 497 30 "    0'40" "    1:10 1:06 1:10 1:13 1:10 1:06 1:13 1:13 1:17 1:02
7 410 PARRISH, Campbell Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Men BC98892      CAN 100 429 270 29 50:47 "    41.59 1:11 1:05 1:10 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:02
8 313 NACAUILI, Noel United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 39 Men PR011296      PHI "    "    "    1:12 1:05 1:10 1:14 1:11 1:07 1:11 1:12 1:17 1:02
9 409 RICHARDSON, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC40526      CAN 100 652 882 56 "    "    "    1:12 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:10 1:07 1:12 1:12 1:17 1:02

10 407 VUKSIC, Jovan None British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men PR011667      CAN "    0'41" "    1:12 1:06 1:09 1:13 1:11 1:08 1:12 1:12 1:17 1:02
11 300 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC40613      CAN 100 483 199 26 50:48 "    41.58 1:12 1:07 1:10 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:11 1:13 1:17 1:03
12 311 SUMMERS, ANDREW Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 49 Men BC096361      CAN 100 519 135 72 "    0'42" "    1:11 1:06 1:09 1:12 1:10 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:17 1:03
13 408 FISHER, Jakub British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011666      CAN "    "    "    1:13 1:05 1:10 1:14 1:11 1:07 1:14 1:13 1:17 1:03
14 402 TERBLANCHE, Thomas Cannondale pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC40391      CAN 100 871 128 52 "    "    "    1:12 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:11 1:08 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:03
15 403 MOORE, Manu Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Men BC40423      CAN 100 597 026 72 "    "    "    1:13 1:05 1:10 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:03
16 306 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99794      CAN 100 608 584 87 50:49 "    41.56 1:11 1:06 1:08 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:04
17 406 KILPATRICK, Angus No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men PR011646      CAN "    "    "    1:14 1:05 1:08 1:13 1:11 1:08 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:03
18 401 KOZAK, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC097851      CAN 100 374 066 18 "    0'43" "    1:14 1:06 1:08 1:13 1:10 1:08 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:04
19 400 SINOW, Skylar Cannondale pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99877      100 803 745 84 50:52 0'46" 41.52 1:12 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:11 1:08 1:10 1:13 1:17 1:07
20 302 BENDER, Caleb TaG Cycling Race Team Saskatchewan Cat 3 18 Men SK64009      CAN 100 457 967 14 "    "    "    1:12 1:06 1:10 1:13 1:08 1:04 1:13 1:13 1:16 1:07
21 310 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC99101      CAN 100 597 096 45 50:53 0'47" 41.50 1:12 1:05 1:10 1:14 1:08 1:09 1:11 1:13 1:16 1:08
22 305 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99049      CAN 100 486 082 96 51:03 0'57" 41.37 1:13 1:06 1:09 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:19

DNF 413 COLLETT, Paul SplitMango Racing British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC40327      CAN 100 582 470 66 39.39 1:13 1:05 1:13 1:13
DNF 415 SPRAGGS, Alexander James Meraloma Bike Club British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC40476      CAN 100 878 341 87 "    "    1:15 1:08 1:14 1:12
DNF 414 MCCORMICK, David Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men PR011226      CAN 100 929 663 96 "    "    1:13 1:07 1:14 1:13
DNF 404 FERRUCCI, Peter None British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC40773      100 915 308 00 "    "    1:14 1:08 1:16 1:13
DNF 304 DOLLISSON, Damian SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC99162      AUS 100 488 772 70 "    "    1:12 1:08 1:18 1:23
DNF 411 PETERSEN, Andreas Independent Vancouver Cat 4 19 Men PR010946      "    "    1:14 1:09 1:18 1:24
DNF 416 CLARKSON, Mikhail Independent British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011768      CAN "    "    1:14 1:09 1:26
DNF 405 MEYER, Darius Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 23 Men BC99580      CAN 100 537 082 74 "    "    1:14 1:06 1:24
DNF 412 JOHNSON, Brent PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men PR011553      CAN "    "    1:13
DNF 303 MCCLOSKEY, Paul Mighty Cycling Vancouver BC Cat 3 43 Men BC002658      CAN "    "    1:13
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Awesome Grand Prix 2019-CAT 3/4 MEN + JR MEN NC
June 15, 2019
Junior (Men)
35.20 km, 44 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 50:45 - 41.61 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 44
1 350 CROCKER, Aedan TaG Cycling Race Team Victoria British Columbia Junior 17 Men BC095568      CAN 100 488 632 27 50:45 41.61 1:12 1:07 1:10 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:08 1:13 1:17 1:01
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Awesome Grand Prix 2019-CAT 3/4 MEN + JR MEN NC
June 15, 2019
Cat 3 (Men)
35.20 km, 44 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 50:06 - 42.15 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 44
1 309 HAUGHIAN, andrew PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC99201      CAN 100 619 992 49 50:06 42.15 1:07 1:06 1:11 1:14 1:06 1:07 1:10 1:10 1:10 1:00
2 312 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC98980      CAN 100 364 555 13 50:14 0'08" 42.04 1:13 1:06 1:11 1:12 1:11 1:07 1:10 1:10 1:10 1:07
3 301 UTLEY, Martin PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 34 Men BC99244      CAN 100 754 321 33 50:46 0'39" 41.61 1:13 1:06 1:09 1:12 1:10 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:02
4 308 HOGMAN, Samuel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 3 26 Men BC40679      CAN 100 896 270 71 "    "    "    1:13 1:05 1:09 1:12 1:09 1:06 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:01
5 307 KLASSEN, Jesse Independant maple ridge British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men PR010587      CAN 100 609 497 30 "    0'40" "    1:10 1:06 1:10 1:13 1:10 1:06 1:13 1:13 1:17 1:02
6 313 NACAUILI, Noel United Velo British Columbia Cat 3 39 Men PR011296      PHI 50:47 "    41.59 1:12 1:05 1:10 1:14 1:11 1:07 1:11 1:12 1:17 1:02
7 300 MCBEATH, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC40613      CAN 100 483 199 26 50:48 0'41" 41.58 1:12 1:07 1:10 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:11 1:13 1:17 1:03
8 311 SUMMERS, ANDREW Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 49 Men BC096361      CAN 100 519 135 72 "    0'42" "    1:11 1:06 1:09 1:12 1:10 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:17 1:03
9 306 FUNAMOTO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 31 Men BC99794      CAN 100 608 584 87 50:49 "    41.56 1:11 1:06 1:08 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:04

10 302 BENDER, Caleb TaG Cycling Race Team Saskatchewan Cat 3 18 Men SK64009      CAN 100 457 967 14 50:52 0'46" 41.52 1:12 1:06 1:10 1:13 1:08 1:04 1:13 1:13 1:16 1:07
11 310 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Cat 3 46 Men BC99101      CAN 100 597 096 45 50:53 0'47" 41.50 1:12 1:05 1:10 1:14 1:08 1:09 1:11 1:13 1:16 1:08
12 305 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Men BC99049      CAN 100 486 082 96 51:03 0'57" 41.37 1:13 1:06 1:09 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:19

DNF 303 MCCLOSKEY, Paul Mighty Cycling Vancouver BC Cat 3 43 Men BC002658      CAN 39.44 1:13
DNF 304 DOLLISSON, Damian SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC99162      AUS 100 488 772 70 "    "    1:12 1:08 1:18 1:23
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Awesome Grand Prix 2019-CAT 3/4 MEN + JR MEN NC
June 15, 2019
Cat 4 (Men)
35.20 km, 44 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 50:47 - 41.59 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 44
1 410 PARRISH, Campbell Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Men BC98892      CAN 100 429 270 29 50:47 41.59 1:11 1:05 1:10 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:02
2 409 RICHARDSON, Evan Cannondale pb Fortius Richmond British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC40526      CAN 100 652 882 56 "    0'00" "    1:12 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:10 1:07 1:12 1:12 1:17 1:02
3 407 VUKSIC, Jovan None British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men PR011667      CAN "    0'01" "    1:12 1:06 1:09 1:13 1:11 1:08 1:12 1:12 1:17 1:02
4 408 FISHER, Jakub British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011666      CAN 50:48 0'02" 41.57 1:13 1:05 1:10 1:14 1:11 1:07 1:14 1:13 1:17 1:03
5 402 TERBLANCHE, Thomas Cannondale pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 4 16 Men BC40391      CAN 100 871 128 52 "    "    "    1:12 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:11 1:08 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:03
6 403 MOORE, Manu Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 15 Men BC40423      CAN 100 597 026 72 "    "    "    1:13 1:05 1:10 1:13 1:11 1:07 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:03
7 406 KILPATRICK, Angus No team Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men PR011646      CAN 50:49 "    41.56 1:14 1:05 1:08 1:13 1:11 1:08 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:03
8 401 KOZAK, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC097851      CAN 100 374 066 18 "    0'03" "    1:14 1:06 1:08 1:13 1:10 1:08 1:12 1:13 1:17 1:04
9 400 SINOW, Skylar Cannondale pb Fortius British Columbia Cat 4 17 Men BC99877      100 803 745 84 50:52 0'06" 41.52 1:12 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:11 1:08 1:10 1:13 1:17 1:07

DNF 412 JOHNSON, Brent PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 43 Men PR011553      CAN 41.76 1:13
DNF 405 MEYER, Darius Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 23 Men BC99580      CAN 100 537 082 74 "    "    1:14 1:06 1:24
DNF 411 PETERSEN, Andreas Independent Vancouver Cat 4 19 Men PR010946      "    "    1:14 1:09 1:18 1:24
DNF 414 MCCORMICK, David Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men PR011226      CAN 100 929 663 96 "    "    1:13 1:07 1:14 1:13
DNF 413 COLLETT, Paul SplitMango Racing British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC40327      CAN 100 582 470 66 "    "    1:13 1:05 1:13 1:13
DNF 415 SPRAGGS, Alexander James Meraloma Bike Club British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC40476      CAN 100 878 341 87 "    "    1:15 1:08 1:14 1:12
DNF 404 FERRUCCI, Peter None British Columbia Cat 4 34 Men BC40773      100 915 308 00 "    "    1:14 1:08 1:16 1:13
DNF 416 CLARKSON, Mikhail Independent British Columbia Cat 4 35 Men PR011768      CAN "    "    1:14 1:09 1:26
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